

SC No. 244/2022  
State Vs. Asif & Ors.  
FIR No. 318 /2022  
PS Khajuri Khas

06.06.2023

Present: Sh. Vikas Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.  
Surety Ashraf Qureshi with Ld. Counsel.

Bail bonds have been furnished on behalf of accused  
Afsar Qureshi by surety Ashraf Qureshi.

Original RC of surety Ashraf Qureshi is already on  
record. Bail bonds furnished and accepted. Release warrants be  
sent.

(Savitri)  
ASJ-02(NE)/ KKD/Delhi  
06.06.2023